

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2588/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 03/10/2006 in LPA No. 200/2006  
& CA No. 2481/2005 & WP No. 4000/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

KAIVALYADHAM EMPLOYEES ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAIVALYADHAM S.M.Y.M. SAMITY

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 21/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Sai, Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajay Jha, Adv.

Ms. Marry, Adv.

Mr. Akshat Jain, Adv.

for M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

As prayed for by counsel for the petitioner, the matter  
is adjourned for four weeks.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master